Full Height Multi Deck Chiller

. - The ‘Ouverture’ Chilled Multi Decks are
perfect for merchandising large quantities
of chilled produce such as packed meats,
dairy products, bottled drinks and packed
sandwiches. The Multi Deck fridges are
e T ideal in grab-and-go environments such as

S e ettt ) vl
yaie; niam,l supermarkets, and for events & exhibitions.

Key Fedlwres of Ouwverture

Stylish, modern design

Fully automatic operation

Switchable interior light

LAE Digital Temperature display
Adjustable temperature

4 adjustable shelves + base shelf
Suitable up to 25°C at 65% RH
Temperature range: +1°C/+5°C
Comes with heavy duty castors
Multi-plexable for increase in flexibility
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Mirrored/glass end walls

Available with doors on special request
Night-blinds

Additional shelving

Branding

Ticket strips

Perspex risers
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Technical Specifications +or Owverdure

Product Code

Total Length With End Walls
Total Length w/out End Walls
Total Depth

Total Height (Inc Castors)
Power Supply Required
Nominal Power Consumption
Temperature Range
Interior/Exterior finish
Number of shelves

Refrigerant Type
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MD100
997 mm
937 mm
845 mm
2000 mm
13 amp
1199 Watts
+1°C/+5°C

Grey/White

4 adjustable + base

R404A

MD130
1310 mm
1250 mm
845 mm
2000 mm

13 amp

1419 Watts
+1°C/+5°C

Grey/White

4 adjustable + base

R404A

MD190
1935 mm
1870 mm
845 mm
2000 mm

13 amp

1883 Watts
+1°C/+5°C

Grey/White

4 adjustable + base

R404A

MD250
2560 mm
2500 mm
845 mm
2000 mm

16 amp

2824 Watts
+1°C/+5°C

Grey/White

4 adjustable + base

R404A
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